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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 20 54 12 Helenius Jan24 57 2 Park Joo-Hyeong

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

61 131 Total Team
16 35 8 Krastins Elviss
15 28 12 Helenius Jan
15 36 13 Ropponen Antti
12 70 Total Team

4 25 9 Siirilä Tommi
3 4 12 Helenius Jan
2 10 2 Tervaportti Eemi
6 109 Total Team
2 22 12 Helenius Jan
2 22 11 Sinkkonen Sauli
1 18 13 Ropponen Antti

29 Total Team
108 310 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

72 135 Total Team
20 35 2 Park Joo-Hyeong
16 32 7 Lee Kang-Won
14 27 20 Jung Jiseok

7 53 Total Team
3 7 2 Park Joo-Hyeong
1 4 9 Lee Sun-Kyu
1 13 18 Shin Yung-Suk
3 110 Total Team
1 21 17 Park Sang-Ha
1 15 2 Park Joo-Hyeong
1 7 15 Lee Siwoo

29 Total Team
111 298 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FIN • Finland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Haapakoski Niko
2 Tervaportti Eemi
4 Kerminen LauriL
5 Mäkinen Peetu
7 Kouki Eemeli
8 Krastins Elviss
9 Siirilä Tommi

11 Sinkkonen Sauli
12 Helenius Jan
13 Ropponen Antti
15 Porkka Henrik
18 Jauhiainen Miki
19 Pennanen EetuL
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L L L L L
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    
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18
9

11
20
17

Coach:
Assistant:

SAMMELVUO Tuomas (FIN)
RIFELLI Claudio (ITA)

KOR • Korea 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Park Joo-Hyeong
3 No Jaewook
5 Bu Yong-ChanL
6 Lee Min-Gyu
7 Lee Kang-Won
8 Yoo Yoon-Sik
9 Lee Sun-Kyu

11 Choi Hong-Suk
13 Oh Jae-SeongL
14 Song Hui-Chae
15 Lee Siwoo
17 Park Sang-Ha
18 Shin Yung-Suk
20 Jung Jiseok
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24
1

17

1
5

1
1
6

12
14

Coach:
Assistant:

KIM Hochul
IM Dohun

Referees: Lou Wensheng (CHN) & Elkashen Waleed (EGY)

KOR
FIN 2

3 24
26

25
21

25
23

22
25

15
13

111
108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:29 0:31 0:30 0:21 2:18

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

6 4'45004.06.2017
Seoul
Jangchung Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 14:40  End: 17:10  Total: 2:30
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2017 - Group 2
Pool A2 - Preliminary Round


